Prevailing Wage (State, Federal, Both):

Legal Fees
Reserves

Developer Fee

Total Development Sources

Interest Rate - Construction Loan

Vacancy Rate
DCR
Perm Loan Amort

Deferred Developer Fee

2nd Yr Credit Delivery

PROJECT SUMMARY

Design Built - Architect
Offsites
Sitework

1,618,969

Fixed

Federal Tax Credit Price

Hard Costs

Solar

12/23/21 12:00 AM

SOURCES AND USES SUMMARY
Development Costs

Total Development Costs

Subtotal Hard Costs

DDA/QCT Boost

CLDAC Amenity Score

Remaining Development Soft costs

Sources

$118,054/unit

$414,806/unit

Engineering

PROJECT TIMING - Estimate

3rd Yr Credit Delivery

Housing Set Aside

Interest Rate - Permanent Loan

Land Donation
CA 9% Tiebreaker

Rural Designation

Construction - to-Perm Loan

Master Developer/Seller Offsite Allocation Note

Master Developer Gap Financing
Residual Receipt Loans Accrued Interest

2023Contributed Fee
1st Yr Credit Delivery

Construction Only Loan
Total Construction Loan
Taxable Construction loan

ATTACHMENT 4 - DEVELOPER'S PROJECT PRO FORMA

Construction Stabilization Conversion 8609 Total
Pre-Dev Close Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 Quarter 5 Subtotal 6mos

10% 34% 28% 18% 10%
SOURCES OF FUNDS

1 1,700,056   -   -   -   -   -   1,700,056   -   12,325,407   141,671   14,167,135
2 16,620 161,544   -   -   -   -   -   161,544   -   1,171,193   13,462   1,346,198
3 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
4 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   125,970   -   125,970
5 118,596   2,166,194   2,473,444   6,080,785   5,279,625   3,857,561   1,847,129   21,823,334   475,778   (22,299,113)   -   -
6 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   10,480,000   -   10,480,000
7 Junior C Bond -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
8 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   2,017,562   -   2,017,562
9 Master Developer Gap Financing $0/unit -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
13 $0/unit -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
14 -   39,488   39,488   39,488   39,488   39,488   197,438   -   -   -   197,438
15 Seller Off-Site Improvements Note 5,265,000   5,265,000   -   -   5,265,000
16   Total Sources of Funds 118,596   9,292,794   2,512,931   6,120,272   5,319,113   3,897,048   1,886,616   29,147,372   475,778   3,821,019   155,133   33,599,303
17
18
19 USES OF FUNDS
20 ACQUISITION

21 Land Value 1.00$   -   -   -   -   -   1.00$   -   -   -   1.00$
23 Legal & Carrying Costs 5,000   -   -   -   -   -   5,000   -   -   -   5,000

Acquisition of existing off-site work 65,000 5,265,000   5,265,000   5,265,000
28   Total Land / Acquitisiton 5,270,001   -   -   -   -   -   5,270,001   -   -   -   5,270,001
29
46
47 NEW CONSTRUCTION
48 Design Built - Architect -$   0 370,500   370,500   -   -   -   370,500
49 Off-site Improvements - none per Lennar -$   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
50 Solar - placeholder: Allegra to verify scope 500,000 -   -   500,000.0   -   500,000   -   -   -   500,000
51 Site Work 1,340,836 $0/acre -   536,334   402,251   402,251   -   1,340,836   -   -   -   1,340,836
52 Parking Garage $0/stall -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
53 Vertical 12,724,333 $0.00/sq ft -   1,272,433   4,326,273   3,562,813   2,290,380   1,272,433   12,724,333   -   -   -   12,724,333
54 GC Contingency 5.00% 18,525   90,438   236,426   203,141   134,632   63,622   746,783   -   -   -   746,783
55 General Requirements 4% 15,561   75,968   198,598   170,638   113,090   53,442   627,298   -   -   -   627,298
56 Contractor Overhead 6% 23,342   113,952   297,897   255,957   169,636   80,163   940,947   -   -   -   940,947
57 Contractor Profit 4% 15,561   75,968   198,598   170,638   113,090   53,442   627,298   -   -   -   627,298
58 Contractor General Liability Insurance -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
59 Other: -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
60 Total New Construction $220,716/unit -   443,489   2,165,095   5,660,043   4,863,187   3,223,079   1,523,103   17,877,996   -   -   -   17,877,996
61
62 ARCHITECTURAL
63 Building - inc SOV Design Build -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
64 Landscape 53,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   100   65,100   65,100
65 Energy Consultant 35,000   500   35,500   35,500
66 Other: Acoustic Study 0 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
67 Other: Traffic Study 0 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
68 Other; 0 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
69 Total Architectural -   88,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   600   100,600   -   -   -   100,600
70
71 SURVEY & ENGINEERING
72 Civil 110,500   25,000   20,000   6,700   162,200   -   -   -   162,200
73 ALTA 0 7,500   -   12,000   19,500   -   -   -   19,500
74 Staking 55,000   55,000   -   -   -   55,000
75 Structural Testing -   21,667   21,667   21,667   -   65,000   -   -   -   65,000
76 Soils 0 15,000   35,000   50,000   -   -   -   50,000
77 Other: Environmental reports -   -   -
78 Other: Phase I 0 -   -   -   -   -
79 Other: Dry Utilities 0 35,000   -   -   -   675   35,675   -   -   -   35,675
80 Other: Phase 1 & misc reports 0 1,900   -   -   1,647   3,547   -   -   -   3,547
81 Total Survey & Engineering -   169,900   136,667   41,667   21,667   -   21,022   390,922   -   -   -   390,922
82
83 CONTINGENCY COSTS
84 Hard Cost Contingency 5% 22,174   108,255   283,002   243,159   161,154   76,155   893,900   -   -   -   893,900
85 Soft Cost Contingency 3% 94,700   6,978   5,162   6,197   7,655   -   120,692   -   -   -   120,692
86   Total Contingency -   116,875   115,233   288,164   249,356   168,809   76,155   1,014,592   -   -   -   1,014,592
87
88 CONSTRUCTION PERIOD EXPENSES
89 Construction Loan Interest 3.75% -   29,149   63,611   118,115   163,167   193,049   567,091   412,905   -   979,996
90 Soft Loan Interest 3.00% -   39,488   39,488   39,488   39,488   39,488   197,438   -   -   -   197,438
91 C Bond Interest -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
92 Origination Fee 1.00% 218,233   -   -   -   -   -   218,233   -   -   -   218,233
93 Credit Enhancement & Application Fee -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
94 Owner Paid Bonds -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
95 Lender Inspection Fees -   4,800   4,800   4,800   4,800   3,200   22,400   -   -   -   22,400
96 Taxes During Construction 10,000   -   -   -   -   10,000   -   -   -   10,000
97 Other: Application fee -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
98 Insurance During Construction 357,560   -   -   -   -   357,560   -   -   -   357,560